Ron Moore Intercollegiate

Hosted by University of Denver
Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club
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Final Round Results - Sunday, October 6, 2024
Par-Yardage: 72-6611

School
UNLV
Kansas State
Colorado
Minnesota
Denver
Texas State
Tulane
Xavier
Hawaii
S.Diego St
Colorado State
Middle TN
New Mexico
Wyoming
Wichita St

Rnd 1
284
287
295
280
280
283
285
286
293
285
282
292
294
296
304

Rnd 2
282
277
285
296
294
302
295
294
294
290
288
301
295
301
297

Rnd 3
281
284
281
288
291
285
290
293
287
300
305
287
300
297
306

Total
847
848
861
864
865
870
870
873
874
875
875
880
889
894
907

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par
-17
-16
-3
E
+1
+6
+6
+9
+10
+11
+11
+16
+25
+30
+43
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Pos.

1

3
TS5
T13
T31
T31

T10
T10
T17
T37
T37

T5
T13
T31
T41
T 46

T26
T37
T54
79

T10
T17
T61
76

T26
T41
T59
78

T6
T15
T26
T31
T 46
T54

School

UNLV

Mayumi Umezu
Toa Yokoyama
Hina Matsui
Foong Zi Yu
McKenzi Hall

Kansas State
Sophie Bert

Carla Bernat

Alenka Navarro
Nanamai Nakashima
Noa Van Beek

Colorado

Sydney Givens
Morgan Miller
Carolyn Fuller
Vanessa Ngo

Ellen O'Shaughnessy

Minnesota
Isabella McCauley
Reese McCauley
Marina Mesones
Sara Tomaszewski
Madison Le

Denver

Emma Bryant
Haven Ward
Clara Gestsdottir
Logan Hale
Kaitlin Zingler

Texas State
Yvonne Chamness
Ella Salama

Fia Lindblom
mattingly palmer
carla bourdeaux

Tulane

Gabriella Gilrowski
Cristina Albertazzi
Matilde Innocenti
Francesca Pompa
Sophia Chen

Rnd 1
284
68

70

73

76

73

287
72
72
79
69
74

295
76
72
72
7
75

280
66
65
71
78
78

280
68
68
71
73
76

283
68
68
75
73
74

285
71
71
71
72
72

Rnd 2
282
69

69

73

72

72

277
66
71
68
72
76

285
67
74
75
71
73

296
68
78
77
74
77

294
73
71
72
81
78

302
69
78
75
80
81

295
75
74
74
72
79

Rnd 3
281
70

72

68

71

74

284
75
70
69
79
70

281
68
68
72
73
75

288
68
75
72
73
82

291
71
74
73
73
79

285
69
72
71
73
81

290
69
73
74
79
74

Total
847
207
211
214
219
219

848
213
213
216
220
220

861
211
214
219
221
223

864
202
218
220
225
237

865
212
213
216
227
233

870
206
218
221
226
236

870
215
218
219
223
225

To Par

3
5
-2
+3
+5
+7

-14
+2
+4
+9
+21

+6
-10
+2
+5
+10
+20

+6

+2
+3
+7
+9
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

8

T15
T31
T37
T41
T 46

T5
T22
45
T51
T73

10

T26
T51
T54
T69

T10
T17
T22
T26
T 65
T67

12
T22
T22
T54
T59
72

13
T5
T61
T67
T69
T69

14
T31
T 46
T51
T 65
80

15

Xavier

Isabel Brozena
Madison Reemsnyder
Darrelyn Webster
Ivanna Flores

Kara Carter

Hawaii

Maline Kraus
Emiko Sverduk
Varnika Achanta
Maddie Dustin
Mia Hirashima

S.Diego St

Anika Sato
Stephanie Barbaglia
Ema Narita

Kylie Phi

Emma Delwes

Colorado State

Kara Kaneshiro
Jacinda Lee

Lacey Uchida

Chiara Sola

Pemika Arphamongkol

Middle TN
Nicole Johnson
Abbie Lee
Kendall Maynard
Lanie Campbell
Ella Manley

New Mexico

Maria Garcia
Chelsea Truong
Anita Saechueng
Maria Caparros Levin
Rebecca Galasso

Wyoming

Kyla Wilde

Lucia Morelli

Megan Vogt

Erika Cook
Samantha Spielman

Wichita St

286
70
73
72
72
72

293
72
70
74
v
80

285
68
74
73
71
73

282
70
68
69
75
79

292
74
71
76
75
72

294
73
75
76
78
70

296
72
73
75
76
79

304

294
73
73
73
76
75

294
70
72
76
76
76

290
69
70
74
77
81

288
70
73
74
75
71

301
74
75
74
79
78

295
67
75
77
76
81

301
73
74
77
77
78

297

293
72
73
75
73
76

287
69
75
72
71
76

300
73
74
7
7
76

305
76
76
75
78
79

287
69
71
75
72
81

300
71
77
76
76
79

297
74
76
72
75
84

306

873
215
219
220
221
223

874
211
217
222
224
232

875
210
218
224
225
230

875
216
217
218
228
229

880
217
217
225
226
231

889
211
227
229
230
230

894
219
223
224
228
241

907

+9

+3
+4
+5
+7

+10
-5
+1
+6
+8
+16

+11

+2
+8
+9
+14

+11

+1
+2
+12
+13

+16
+1
+1
+9
+10
+15

+25

+11
+13
+14
+14

+30
+3
+7
+8
+12
+25

+43

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

T41
T 46
T73
T73
81

Mackenzie Wilson
Kate Tilma
Brooklyn Benn
Amelie Paul
Samantha Straight

75
73
75
82
81

75
74
75
73
76

71
76
82
7
86

221
223
232
232
243

+5
+7

+16
+16
+27

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Pos.

T17

T17
T54
T61
T61
77

Name
Raegan Capizzi

Maria Eidhagen
Harrouch

Brooke McGlasson
Maren Farbu
Anna Neumayer
Ciara Rushmer

School

Denver

Colorado
Denver
Denver
Denver
New Mexico

Rnd 1
74

69
75
73
77
73

Rnd 2
75

i
73
80
75
81

Rnd 3
67

70
7
74
75
80

Total To Par
216 E

216 E

225 +9

227 +11
227 +11
234 +18

» BIRDIEFIRE

5



Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Pos.

D 0~ W NP

[ee]

10

12
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14
15

Pos.

a b W N P

10

13

15

17

Top 20 Teams
UNLV

Kansas State
Colorado
Minnesota
Denver

Texas State
Tulane

Xavier

Hawaii
S.Diego St
Colorado State
Middle TN
New Mexico
Wyoming
Wichita St

Top 20 Players
Isabella McCauley
Yvonne Chamness
Mayumi Umezu
Anika Sato
Sydney Givens
Maline Kraus

Toa Yokoyama
Maria Garcia
Emma Bryant
Carla Bernat
Haven Ward
Sophie Bert
Morgan Miller
Hina Matsui
Gabiriella Gilrowski
Isabel Brozena
Kara Kaneshiro
Clara Gestsdottir
Alenka Navarro
*Maria Eidhagen Harrouch
*Raegan Capizzi

School
Minnesota
Texas State
UNLV
S.Diego St
Colorado
Hawaii

UNLV

New Mexico
Denver
Kansas State
Denver
Kansas State
Colorado
UNLV
Tulane
Xavier
Colorado State
Denver
Kansas State
Colorado
Denver

Rnd 1
284
287
295
280
280
283
285
286
293
285
282
292
294
296
304

Rnd 1
66
68
68
68
76
72
70
73
68
72
68
72
72
73
71
70
70
71
79
69
74

Rnd 2
282
277
285
296
294
302
295
294
294
290
288
301
295
301
297

Rnd 2
68
69
69
69
67
70
69
67
73
71
71
66
74
73
75
73
70
72
68
77
75

Rnd 3
281
284
281
288
291
285
290
293
287
300
305
287
300
297
306

Rnd 3
68
69
70
73
68
69
72
71
71
70
74
75
68
68
69
72
76
73
69
70
67

Total To Par
847 -17
848 -16
861 -3
864 E
865 +1
870 +6
870 +6
873 +9
874 +10
875 +11
875 +11
880 +16
889 +25
894 +30
907 +43
Total To Par
202 -14
206 -10
207 -9
210 -6
211 -5
211 -5
211 -5
211 -5
212 -4
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
214 -2
214 -2
215 -1
215 -1
216 E
216 E
216 E
216 E
216 E

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Round 3 Team Statistics - Sunday, October 6, 2024

PAR 3 SCORING

Hawaii
Colorado
Kansas State
Minnesota
UNLV
Tulane
Middle TN
New Mexico
Texas State
Xavier
Denver
Wichita St
Colorado State
Wyoming
S.Diego St

PAR 4 SCORING

Colorado
UNLV
Kansas State
Tulane
Texas State
Hawaii
Xavier
S.Diego St
Denver
Middle TN
Minnesota
Wyoming
Colorado State
Wichita St
New Mexico

PAR 5 SCORING

UNLV

New Mexico
Colorado
Denver
Xavier

Texas State
Middle TN
Hawaii
S.Diego St
Minnesota
Wyoming
Kansas State
Colorado State
Tulane
Wichita St

2.95
3.00
3.05
3.10
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.25
3.25
3.30
3.30
3.40
3.45
3.45
3.55

4.00
4.02
4.02
4.06
4.10
4.12
4.14
4.14
4.16
4.16
4.18
4.24
4.26
4.28
4.40

4.60
4.70
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.84
4.85
4.90
4.95
4.95
5.00
5.05
5.10
5.15
5.50

-1
E
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+5
+5
+6
+6
+8
+9
+9
+11

+1
+1
+3
+4
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+12
+13
+14
+20

+10

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

EAGLES

Hawaii
Xavier
Texas State

BIRDIES

UNLV
Minnesota
Middle TN
Hawaii
Colorado
Wyoming
Kansas State
Denver
Texas State
Wichita St
New Mexico
Tulane
S.Diego St
Colorado State
Xavier

PARS

Colorado
Kansas State
Xavier

UNLV
Tulane
Texas State
Denver
S.Diego St
Minnesota
New Mexico
Colorado State
Middle TN
Hawaii
Wyoming
Wichita St

=

16
15
15
15
14
13
12
11
10
10
10
10

67
66
64
64
64
63
59
58
56
56
55
53
52
48
46

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Pos

T5
T5
T5
T5

T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T22
T22
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T37
T37
T37
T37
T4l
T4l
Ta1
Ta1
45
T46
T46
T46
T46

Name

Isabella McCauley
Yvonne Chamness
Mayumi Umezu
Anika Sato
Sydney Givens
Maline Kraus

Toa Yokoyama
Maria Garcia
Emma Bryant
Carla Bernat
Haven Ward
Sophie Bert
Morgan Miller
Hina Matsui
Gabriella Gilrowski
Isabel Brozena
Kara Kaneshiro
Clara Gestsdottir
Alenka Navarro

*Maria Eidhagen Harrouch

*Raegan Capizzi
Abbie Lee

Nicole Johnson
Emiko Sverduk
Jacinda Lee

Lacey Uchida
Stephanie Barbaglia
Cristina Albertazzi
Ella Salama

Reese McCauley
Carolyn Fuller
Matilde Innocenti
McKenzi Hall
Madison Reemsnyder
Kyla Wilde

Foong Zi Yu

Noa Van Beek
Nanamai Nakashima
Marina Mesones
Darrelyn Webster
Fia Lindblom
Mackenzie Wilson
lvanna Flores
Vanessa Ngo
Varnika Achanta
Lucia Morelli

Kara Carter
Francesca Pompa
Ellen O'Shaughnessy

Final Round Results - Sunday, October 6, 2024
Par-Yardage: 72-6611
Today

School
Minnesota
Texas State
UNLV
S.Diego St
Colorado
Hawaii

UNLV

New Mexico
Denver
Kansas State
Denver
Kansas State
Colorado
UNLV
Tulane
Xavier
Colorado State
Denver
Kansas State
Colorado
Denver
Middle TN
Middle TN
Hawaii
Colorado State
Colorado State
S.Diego St
Tulane
Texas State
Minnesota
Colorado
Tulane
UNLV

Xavier
Wyoming
UNLV
Kansas State
Kansas State
Minnesota
Xavier

Texas State
Wichita St
Xavier
Colorado
Hawaii
Wyoming
Xavier
Tulane
Colorado

Thru

Tn

M M M T M T T M M T M M T M M T M M T M M T M M T M M T M T T M M M M T M M M M M T M M M M M T

+/-
-14
-10

R1
66
68
68
68
76
72
70
73
68
72
68
72
72
73
71
70
70
71
79
69
74
71
74
70
68
69
74
71
68
65
72
71
73
73
72
76
74
69
71
72
75
75
72
7
74
73
72
72
75

R2 R3
68 68
69 69
69 70
69 73
67 68
70 69
69 72
67 71
73 71
71 70
71 74
66 75
74 68
73 68
75 69
73 72
70 76
72 73
68 69
7 70
75 67
75 71
74 69
72 75
73 76
74 75
70 74
74 73
78 72
78 75
75 72
74 74
72 74
73 73
73 74
72 71
76 70
72 79
7 72
73 75
75 71
75 71
76 73
71 73
76 72
74 76
75 76
72 79
73 75

Total
202
206
207
210
211
211
211
211
212
213
213
213
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
222
223
223
223
223
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Pos Name School

T46 Kate Tilma Wichita St
T51 Ema Narita S.Diego St
T51 Megan Vogt Wyoming
T51 Maddie Dustin Hawaii

T54 Kylie Phi S.Diego St
T54 Sara Tomaszewski Minnesota
T54 Kendall Maynard Middle TN
T54  *Brooke McGlasson Denver

T54 Sophia Chen Tulane

T59 mattingly palmer Texas State
T59 Lanie Campbell Middle TN
T61 *Anna Neumayer Denver

T61  Chelsea Truong New Mexico
T61 Logan Hale Denver

T61  *Maren Farbu Denver

T65 Erika Cook Wyoming
T65 Chiara Sola Colorado State
T67 Pemika Arphamongkol Colorado State
T67 Anita Saechueng New Mexico
T69 Maria Caparros Levin New Mexico
T69 Rebecca Galasso New Mexico
T69 Emma Delwes S.Diego St
72 Ella Manley Middle TN
T73 Mia Hirashima Hawaii

T73 Brooklyn Benn Wichita St
T73  Amelie Paul Wichita St
76 Kaitlin Zingler Denver
77 *Ciara Rushmer New Mexico
78 carla bourdeaux Texas State
79 Madison Le Minnesota
80 Samantha Spielman Wyoming
81 Samantha Straight Wichita St

Today
+4
+5

E
-1
+5
+1
+3
+5
+2
+1

E
+3
+5
+1
+2
+3
+6
+7
+4
+4
+7
+4
+9
+4

+10
+5
+7
+8
+9
+10
+12
+14

Thru

T

M M T M T T M T T T T T M T T T T T M T T T T T T T 7T T 7T 7T T

+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+20
+21
+25
+27

R1
73
73
75
7
71
78
76
75
72
73
75
7
75
73
73
76
75
79
76
78
70
73
72
80
75
82
76
73
74
78
79
81

R2 R3
74 76
74 7
7 72
76 71
7 77
74 73
74 75
73 7
79 74
80 73
79 72
75 75
75 77
81 73
80 74
7 75
75 78
71 79
77 76
76 76
81 79
81 76
78 81
76 76
75 82
73 7
78 79
81 80
81 81
77 82
78 84
76 86

Total
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
229
229
230
230
230
231
232
232
232
233
234
236
237
241
243
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Round 3 Player Statistics - Sunday, October 6, 2024
PAR 3 SCORING

Raegan Capizzi Denver 2.25 -3
Isabella McCauley Minnesota 2.75 -1
Nanamai Nakashima Kansas State 2.75 -1
Gabriella Gilrowski Tulane 2.75 -1
Maline Kraus Hawaii 2.75 -1
Toa Yokoyama UNLV 2.75 -1
Varnika Achanta Hawaii 2.75 -1
Maddie Dustin Hawaii 2.75 -1
Nicole Johnson Middle TN 2.75 -1
Fia Lindblom Texas State 3.00 E
Hina Matsui UNLV 3.00 E
Stephanie Barbaglia S.Diego St 3.00 E
Emma Bryant Denver 3.00 E
Yvonne Chamness Texas State 3.00 E
Sara Tomaszewski Minnesota 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Alenka Navarro Kansas State 3.70 -3
Sydney Givens Colorado 3.70 -3
Yvonne Chamness Texas State 3.70 -3
Hina Matsui UNLV 3.80 -2
Gabriella Gilrowski Tulane 3.80 -2
Carla Bernat Kansas State 3.80 -2
Raegan Capizzi Denver 3.80 -2
Kyla Wilde Wyoming 3.80 -2
Maline Kraus Hawaii 3.80 -2
Morgan Miller Colorado 3.80 -2
Mayumi Umezu UNLV 3.90 -1
Sophie Bert Kansas State 3.90 -1
Maddie Dustin Hawaii 3.90 -1
Nicole Johnson Middle TN 3.90 -1
Cristina Albertazzi Tulane 3.90 -1

PAR 5 SCORING

Isabella McCauley Minnesota 4.25 -3
Isabel Brozena Xavier 4.25 -3
Marina Mesones Minnesota 4.25 -3
Anita Saechueng New Mexico 4.25 -3
Hina Matsui UNLV 4.50 -2
Logan Hale Denver 4.50 -2
Maria feghagen Colorado 450 -2
Morgan Miller Colorado 4.50 -2
Megan Vogt Wyoming 4,50 -2
Anika Sato S.Diego St 4.50 -2
Maria Garcia New Mexico 4.50 -2
Toa Yokoyama UNLV 4.50 -2
Mayumi Umezu UNLV 4.50 -2
Ella Salama Texas State 4.50 -2
Varnika Achanta Hawaii 4,50 -2

o BIRDIEFIRE *



Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

EAGLES

Varnika Achanta
mattingly palmer
Isabel Brozena

BIRDIES

Raegan Capizzi
Morgan Miller
Isabella McCauley
Sydney Givens

Marig fcifhagen
Marina Mesones
Maline Kraus
Nicole Johnson
Megan Vogt
Anika Sato
Hina Matsui
Abbie Lee
Emma Bryant
Toa Yokoyama
Foong Zi Yu

PARS

Carolyn Fuller

Noa Van Beek

Fia Lindblom
Yvonne Chamness
Vanessa Ngo
Darrelyn Webster
Chelsea Truong
McKenzi Hall

Ella Salama

Lanie Campbell
Hina Matsui
Stephanie Barbaglia
Mayumi Umezu
Reese McCauley
Matilde Innocenti

Hawaii
Texas State
Xavier

Denver
Colorado
Minnesota
Colorado

Colorado
Minnesota
Hawaii
Middle TN
Wyoming
S.Diego St
UNLV
Middle TN
Denver
UNLV
UNLV

Colorado
Kansas State
Texas State
Texas State
Colorado
Xavier

New Mexico
UNLV
Texas State
Middle TN
UNLV
S.Diego St
UNLV
Minnesota
Tulane

=

ARG O OO0O0OO®

18
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Par

WhrORAAPWAWRMMMPMAOPMOAODDd®W

Yard
s

183
292
385
349
517
394
550
374
391
387
153
486
171
401
418
578
414
168

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s
7
18
6
7
22
4
18
11
11
16

Course Statistics
Round 3 - Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Pars

60
49
53
63
50
55
51
44
51
51
54
36
47
59
57
45
61
55

Round 2 - Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Hol

Par

WhADMAPOWWORARDMDMOWPMPUUAOOOOAO D

Yard
S

418
578
517
394
486
550
374
171
401
391
414
168
183
292
385
349
387
153

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
S

Birdie
s
11
16
14
4
27
20
5
13
8
11
14
6
10
15
10
7
4
10

Pars

42
56
53
50
47
48
58
43
59
60
56
44
46
55
44
48
42
55

Boge
ys
14
10
18

21
10
23
18
12
21

26
15
17
26
14
20

Boge
ys

27

14
19

12
15
20
13

30
23
11
22
22
32
12

Doubl

NWNNNNWONREPE WONRRFRPOMD

Doubl
e

1
1

o)

NEFEF NP PO W

A wpboo

Other

A

Other

Rnd
Avg
3.09
4.02
4.25
4.11
4.81
4.23
4.95
4.22
4.11
4.00
3.30
4.65
3.28
4.19
4.22
5.33
4.19
3.17

Rnd
Avg
4.22
4.94
5.00
4.42
4.68
4.93
4.21
3.22
4.09
4.00
4.00
3.32
3.21
3.95
4.27
4.30
4.42
3.12

Par Yards

WhrORAPWAWRMMMMAOPMNOAODDdW

183
292
385
349
517
394
550
374
391
387
153
486
171
401
418
578
414
168

Par Yards

WhADMAPOWWARDMDMOWPMPUOOOOOOAO D

418
578
517
394
486
550
374
171
401
391
414
168
183
292
385
349
387
153

» BIRDIEFIRE
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14

P P2 00~NO O b

~N o

1



Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 4-6, 2024 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Round 1 - Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Doubl
e Eag
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I
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Par

WHhrOUOUOWRARDMDMNOWAPMWPMNAOMDdOAOSDS

Yard
s

418
578
414
349
517
394
168
401
391
183
292
385
387
153
486
550
374
171

Eagle

S

[

Birdie
s
6
19
8
18
15
10
7
15
5
4
16
6
18
14
34
24
19
7

Pars

47
40
65
46
55
50
55
51
64
60
50
56
48
47
44
43
a4
47

Boge
ys
27
17

15
11
19
18
11
12
15

15
15
17

12
15
21

Doubl
e

w

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.28
5.12
4.00
4.01
4.95
4.16
3.16
4.05
4.09
3.19
4.06
4.22
3.96
3.06
4.58
4.86
4.02
3.32

Par Yards Hole
4 418 1
5 578 2
4 414 3
4 349 8
5 517 9
4 394 10
3 168 4
4 401 14
4 391 15
3 183 5
4 292 6
4 385 7
4 387 16
3 153 17
5 486 18
5 550 11
4 374 12
3 171 13
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